

Cr Rev No. 108/2024

**CELEBI AIRPORT SERVICE INDIA PVT. LTD Vs. GO
AIRLINES (INDIA) LIMITED**

15.03.2024

Present : Ms. Geeta Malhotra, Ld. counsel for revisionist.

None for respondents, as they could not be served.

Last order be complied with afresh and respondents
be served through all legally permissible modes for **16.04.2024**
on completion of requisite formalities.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/15.03.2024